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If you believe in yourself anything is possible

APRIL 2024 JULY 2024
ist April Monday Sunder Kand (Only Teachers) 6th July Saturday Spell Bee Competition
3rd April Wednesday School Re-open for Students 13th July Saturday Debate Competition
6th  April Saturday English and Hindi Handwriting competition 17th July Wednesday Muharram (OFF)
9th  April Tuesday Motivation and Topper’s day 20th July Saturday P.T.M.
11th April Thursday  Eid-ul-Fitar (OFF) 27th July Saturday Food With Out Fire Competition
13th April Saturday  Drawing Competition AUGUST 2024
14th April Sunday Dr. B.R.Ambedkar Jayanti (OFF)
17th April Wednesday Ram Navmi (OFF) 2nd  Aug Friday Special Morning Assembly in the
20th April Saturday  G.K. Quiz memory of Honourable Bauji Shree
27th April Saturday P.T.M.

Gaurilal Ji Goyal Founder of Ramanlal

MR Shorawala Public School.
4th May Saturday I-Unit Test Start 3rd  Aug Saturday Singing Competition
18th May Saturday P.T.M., Holiday Homework will be given 10th Aug Saturday Dance and Mehandi Competitinn
19th May Sunday Summer Vacation Start 17th Aug Satur day PTM.
JUNE 2024 19th Aug Monday Raksha Bandhan (OFF)
21st June Friday Yaga Day, (School Re-open for Teachers) 21st Aug Wednesday II- Unit Test

24th June Monday School Re-open for Students

6th Shri Krishna Janmashtmi (OFF
29th June Saturday Drawing Competition 26th Aug Monday ( )

Life is like a roller coaster, live it, be happy, enjoy life.

SEPTEMBER 2024 NOVEMBER 2024

5th Sep Thursday Teacher's Day 9th Nov Saturday P.T.M. (Half Yearly Exam Copies

7th Sep Saturday  P.T.M. (Unit Test Copies will be shown) will be shown)

14th Sep Saturday inter House Volley Ball Competition 14th Nov Thursday Children’s Day

16th Sep Monday Id-E-Milad (OFF) 15th Nov Friday Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti (OFF)

21st Sep Saturday Inter House Table-Tennis Competition 16th Nov Saturday Inter House Cricket Match (Under 14)

28th Sep Saturday Inter House Basket Ball Competition 23rd Nov Saturday Inter House Cricket Match (Under 17)
OCTOBER 2024 29th Nov Friday Death Anniversary of Gaurilal Goyal ji

2nd Oect Wadnesday Gandhi Jayantl and Shastri Jayanti (OFF)

5th Oct Saturday P.T.M. . :
10th Oct Thursday - Dussehra (OFF) 30th Nov Saturday Inter House Cricket Match (Girls)

14th Oct Monday | DECEMBER 2024

16th Oct Wednesday Haif-Yearly Examination
29th Oct Tuesday 7th Dec Saturday P.T.M.

3rd Nov Sunday Diwali Holidays (OFF) 14th Dec Saturday Spell Bee Competition

21st Dec Saturday Races

25th Dec Wednesday Christmas Day (OFF)

28th Dec Saturday Inter House Dance Competition

(Founder Chairman)




Education is not success but it helps us to succeed.

JANUARY 2025 MARCH 2025
Ist Jan Wednesday) Winter Vacation Ist Mar Saturday  P.TML
oth Mar Tharsday  Annual Examination

5th Jan Sunday 13th Mar Thursday

Holi (OFF)
1ith Jan Satwday  P.TM. 15th Mar Saturday.

14th Jan Tuesday OR

] 29th Mar  Satwrday
15th Jan Wednesday .} Makar Sankranti (OFF)

Report Cards will be given
30th Mar Sunday ] : =

17th Jan Friday ITI-Unit Test & Pre-Board Examination

26th Jan Sunday Republic Day, Unfurling of our Tiranga Ind April  Wednesday School Re-opens for Students
= a2 £ Note: The parents and guardians are requested fo meet the Principal
st FEBRUARY 2025 or the class teachers only on Saturday in the second half of the day
st Feb Saturday  P.T.M. (Unit Test Copies will be shown) te 1130am to 100 pm (Except m Emergency).
A f The parents are requested not to take therr children w-between the
8th Feb Saturday Inter House Rangoli Competition school working hours, except in emergency.
15th Feb Saturday Inter House Basket Ball Competition Please note that any change can be made in the calendar. Please
; co-operate.

22nd Feb Saturday  Exhibition :
26thl Feb Wednesday Maha Shiv Ratri (OFF) E&OE. Principal

Education is.not the learning of facts, but the training of the mind to think]

Don't stress. Do your best. Forget the Rest.
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